
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

01121732601329 0112173260
1329

27-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

02112712601346 0211271260
1346

17-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI PORUR CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

02112712601372 0211271260
1372

24-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI PORUR CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

02112712601373 0211271260
1373

24-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI PORUR CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

02112712601377 0211271260
1377

24-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI PORUR CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

02112712601394 0211271260
1394

29-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI PORUR CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

03002032600620 0300203260
0620

23-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE 
SUNDARAPURAM

CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

03012432601941 0301243260
1941

25-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

03012532602318 0301253260
2318

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

03012532602321 0301253260
2321

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

03106422602674 0310642260
2674

24-Dec-2025 To-Pay COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

03130632602191 0313063260
2191

25-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE ARASUR CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

From Branch: CHENNAI PORUR

To Branch : CHENNAI HUB

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 10:57:24 PM

Submitted By : SHANMATHI C T
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03130632602215 0313063260
2215

26-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE ARASUR CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

05108132600893 0510813260
0893

17-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI PUDUR CHENNAI PORUR 29-Dec-2025

05118022601972 0511802260
1972

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay PALANI CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

05119812600363 0511981260
0363

05-Jan-2026 Paid DINDIGUL MAIN CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

05123432601067 0512343260
1067

23-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI KALAVASAL CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

07115922600389 0711592260
0389

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay TENKASI CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

08100432600743 0810043260
0743

26-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY HUB CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

08100432600754 0810043260
0754

27-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY HUB CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

08100432600799 0810043260
0799

31-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY HUB CHENNAI PORUR 06-Jan-2026

08100432600853 0810043260
0853

05-Jan-2026 Credit TRICHY HUB CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

08130532602445 0813053260
2445

27-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

09117622600652 0911762260
0652

24-Dec-2025 To-Pay VELLORE KATPADI CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026

10101722600937 1010172260
0937

20-Aug-2025 To-Pay PONDICHERRY CHENNAI PORUR 29-Dec-2025

10101722601135 1010172260
1135

13-Sep-2025 To-Pay PONDICHERRY CHENNAI PORUR 29-Dec-2025

10101722601644 1010172260
1644

27-Nov-2025 To-Pay PONDICHERRY CHENNAI PORUR 29-Dec-2025
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10101722601739 1010172260
1739

12-Dec-2025 To-Pay PONDICHERRY CHENNAI PORUR 29-Dec-2025

10106022601964 1010602260
1964

18-Dec-2025 To-Pay PONDICHERRY 
THIRUBHUVANAI

CHENNAI PORUR 29-Dec-2025

10114922600193 1011492260
0193

31-Oct-2025 To-Pay CUDDALORE TOWN CHENNAI PORUR 29-Dec-2025

10124722600966 1012472260
0966

26-Dec-2025 To-Pay PONDICHERRY 
SEDHURAPETTAI

CHENNAI PORUR 07-Jan-2026
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